DPX60-xxSxx Single Output: DC-DC Converter Module
18 ~ 36 VDC and 36~ 75 VDC input; 3.3 to 24 VDC Single Output;
60 Watts Output Power
FEATURES
 NO MINIMUM LOAD REQUIRED
 HIGH EFFICIENCY UP TO 89%
 INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION：1600VDC
 SCREW TERMINALS FOR INPUT AND OUTPUT CONNECTIONS

Output Specifications 3
Input Specifications 4
General Specifications 5
Environmental Specifications 5
EMC Characteristics 5
Characteristic Curves
DPX60-24S3P3 6
DPX60-24S05 8
DPX60-24S12 10
DPX60-24S15 12
DPX60-24S24 14
DPX60-48S3P3 16
DPX60-48S05 18
DPX60-48S12 20
DPX60-48S15 22
DPX60-48S24 24
Input Source Impedance 26
Output Over Current Protection 26
Output Short Circuit Protection 26
Output Over Voltage Protection 26

P:
N:
Positive logic
Negative logic
Model
Number
Input Range Output Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor Load
VDC VDC A mA % μF
DPX60-24S3P3 18 ~ 36 3.3 14 104 87 36000
DPX60-24S05 18 ~ 36 5 12 134 88 20400
DPX60-24S12 18 ~ 36 12 5 59 88 3550
DPX60-24S15 18 ~ 36 15 4 74 88 2300
DPX60-24S24 18 ~ 36 24 2.5 76 87 885
DPX60-48S3P3 36 ~ 75 3.3 14 102 87 36000
DPX60-48S05 36 ~ 75 5 12 94 89 20400
DPX60-48S12 36 ~ 75 12 5 37 88 3550
DPX60-48S15 36 ~ 75 15 4 42 88 2300
DPX60-48S24 36 ~ 75 24 2.5 45 88 885
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of DPX60-xxSxx series of DC/DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2 FULL LOAD, Tc=70℃. The resulting figure for MTBF is 5.296×105 hours.